
 
 

HARLINGTON UPPER SCHOOL 

 
 
 
 

SCHOOL TERM DATES 2016/17 
 
 
 
 

TERM 
 
 
Autumn Tuesday 06.09.16 Friday 16.12.16 
 (Half Term 24.10.16 – 1 week) 
 (Teacher Training Days Friday 02.09.16, Monday 05.09.16 and 

Monday 31.10.16) 
 
 
Spring Wednesday 04.01.17 Tuesday 04.04.17 
 (Half Term Monday 13.02.17 – 1 week) 
 (Teacher Training Days Tuesday 03.01.17) 
 
 
Summer Wednesday 19.04.17 Friday 21.07.17 
 (Half Term Monday 29.05.17 – 1 week) 
 (Teacher Training Day Tuesday 18.04.17) 
 (May Day Monday 01.05.17) 
 


